
LOT 14 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 4.
ORB 574-582, 773-749, 955-2281

MCCRANIE MICHAEL J/MCCRANIE GINGER L
1098 NW FRONTIER DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-091

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/11/2024 JS 0.42 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

271,266
3,600
42,000

316,866
119,569
197,297

HX HB 51,411
145,886
316,866

0

316,866

0955/2281 6/11/2002 WD Q I 159,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EXECUTIVE PARK

MICHAEL J & GINGER 

0773/0749 4/08/1993 WD Q I 117,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM JACOBS

EXECUTIVE PARK
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SALE:1:1: LOT 14 FAIRWAY VIEW

000048758 Roof Replacement 12,750 11/30/2023

2003HX Base Yr

1098 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,042 122.4916 137.19 417,332 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2650

BAS 266 100 266 23,720

BAS 285 100 285 25,414

BAS 2,099 100 2,099 187,175

FCP 528 25 132 11,771

FOP 16 30 5 446

FST 144 55 79 7,045

UOP 238 20 48 4,280

UOP 641 20 128 11,414

4,217 3,042 271,266

BAS= W9 S44 E9 N2 E8 S2 E9 N11 E7 FOP= E8 N2 W8 S2$ N2 E8 S2
E7 N2 E11 S6 E11 N6 FCP= E22 FST= E6 N24 W6 S24$ N24 W22 S24$
N24 BAS=  N5 UOP= E4 N19 W48 S10 E19 S5 E25 S4$ N4 W25 S14
E12 N5 E13$ W13 S5 W12 N5 BAS= N14 W19 S14 E19$ W19 UOP= N14
W17 S14 E17$ W17 N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3,600

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


